Shelby-Hoover Campus
4600 Valleydale Rd.

Birmingham, AL 35242
All meetings begin promptly at

4:30 pm and usually conclude by
8:00 pm.

CULEINARY EXPEORERS

Activity

9/14/21

10/05/21

11/02/21

12/07/21

1/04/21

2/01/21

3/01/21

4/05/21

TBA

5/03/21

HSB 101

HSB 101
HSB 119

HSB 101
HSB 109

HSB 101
HSB 109

HSB 101
Bistro Provarre

HSB 101
HSB 109

HSB 101
HSB 119

HSB 101
HSB 119

TBA

HSB 109/119
HSB 129

Date Location

Opening Night
Information/Registration Culinary Lab
Your Introduction

Networking Instructions
Knife Skills/Safety & Sanitation

Team Building
Pastry Lab 101

Effective Communication
Holiday Cookie Decorating

Dress for Success/Business Etiquette
Dining Etiquette Meal

Presentation 101
Gourmet Pizza Lab

Presentations
Cooking Skills 101

Presentations
Cooking Skills 102

Field Trip-Tour/Dining Experience

Final Grand Competition
Graduation Awards & Recognitions




