

Shelby-Hoover Campus 4600 Valleydale Rd. Birmingham, AL 35242

All meetings begin promptly at 4:30 pm and usually conclude by 8:00 pm.

Date	Location

=	<u>Activity</u>	
9/14/21	HSB 101	Opening Night Information/Registration Culinary Lab Your Introduction
10/05/21	HSB 101 HSB 119	Networking Instructions Knife Skills/Safety & Sanitation
11/02/21	HSB 101 HSB 109	Team Building Pastry Lab 101
12/07/21	HSB 101 HSB 109	Effective Communication Holiday Cookie Decorating
1/04/21	HSB 101 Bistro Provarre	Dress for Success/Business Etiquette Dining Etiquette Meal
2/01/21	HSB 101 HSB 109	Presentation 101 Gourmet Pizza Lab
3/01/21	HSB 101 HSB 119	Presentations Cooking Skills 101
4/05/21	HSB 101 HSB 119	Presentations Cooking Skills 102
TBA	TBA	Field Trip-Tour/Dining Experience
5/03/21	HSB 109/119 HSB 129	Final Grand Competition Graduation Awards & Recognitions